
37 SPREADER BEAMS

TELESCOPING ADJUSTABLE SPREADER BEAMS

Working Load Limit 
in Pounds*

Model Number
Headroom (in)

Weight (lbs)

Outside Spread (L) in Feet* A (in)
C (in)
E (in)

Min   Max
4   -   6

Min   Max
6   -   10

Min   Max
8   -   14

Min   Max
12   -   20

Min   Max  
21  -  30

4,000
Part Number

HR =
LBS =

12805

5.37
80

12822

5.12
120

12813

5.12
155

12829

5.12
235

24455 

8.87
585

1.00
0.50
0.89

10,000
Part Number

HR =
LBS =

12834

6.53
130

12842

6.28
190

12848

6.28
250

12853

6.28
365

24454

11.0
802

1.25
0.75
1.08

20,000
Part Number

HR =
LBS =

12864

7.63
185

12872

7.63
265

12880

7.63
345

12885

7.63
510

24453

13.0
1160

1.66
1.00
1.31

OPTIONAL TOP RIGGING

Working Load 
Limit in Pounds*

Part Name Part Number Part Number Part Number Part Number Part Number

4,000 Adjustable Spreader 12805 12822 12813 12829 24455

Chain 23354 23355 23356 23357 24456

Wire Rope 23396 23397 23398 23399 24462

Round Sling Bridle 23374 23375 23376 23377 24459

10,000 Adjustable Spreader 12834 12842 12848 12853 24454

Chain 23378 23379 23380 23381 24457

Wire Rope 23400 23401 23402 23403 24463

Round Sling Bridle 23382 23383 23384 23385 24460

20,000 Adjustable Spreader 12864 12872 12880 12885 24453

Chain 23386 23387 23388 23389 24458

Wire Rope 23404 23405 23406 23407 24464

Round Sling Bridle 23390 23391 23392 23393 24461

TELESCOPING ADJUSTABLE LARGE CAPACITY SHACKLE END SPREADER BEAMS

Working Load  
Limit in Pounds*

Shackle
Size

Model Number
Headroom (in)

Weight (lbs)

Outside Spread (L) in Feet*
Min  Max 
5’6” - 7’

Min  Max 
7 - 10

Min  Max 
10 - 14

Min  Max 
14 - 20

Min  Max 
21 - 30

40,000
1-1/2” Top

1-1/2” Bottom

Part Number
HR =
LBS =

20127

7.6
340

20126

7.6
410

20125

7.6
560

20124

7.6
760

24406

7.6
1275

60,000
1-3/4” Top

1-3/4” Bottom

Part Number
HR =
LBS =

20132

7.1
395

20131

7.1
490

20130

7.1
660

20129

7.1
890

24407

7.1
1775

80,000
2” Top

2” Bottom

Part Number
HR =
LBS =

20137

9.3
575

20136

9.3
700

20135

9.3
950

20134

9.3
1,250

24413

9.3
2280

100,000
2” Top

2” Bottom

Part Number
HR =
LBS =

20142

9.3
575

20141

9.3
700

20140

9.3
950

20139

9.3
1,250

24408

9.3
2437

150,000
2-1/2” Top

2-1/2” Bottom

Part Number
HR =
LBS =

N/A

24412 

13.9
1310

24411 

13.9
1640

24410 

13.9
2120

24409

13.9
2995

SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL 
TOP RIGGING & SHACKLES

•	 Manufactured to exceed all ASME B30.20 and OSHA 	
	 regulations.

•	 Painted safety yellow for increased visibility.

•	 ALL Spreader Beams shipped with proof load  
	 certification paperwork.

•	 Durable construction ideally suited to jobsite or 		
	 warehouse use.

•	 Made in U.S.A.

•	 Custom designs available - call for engineering.

•	 ALL lifting equipment individually proof  
	 loaded per OSHA requirements.

•	 Minimum horizontal top rigging angle of 45°

•	 Ideally suited for adding stability to critical lifts.

•	 Beam only. Shackles supplied by others.

              Prop 65 — See Page 112

*Minimum horizontal top rigging angle is 45° on all fixed and adjustable spreaders. M&W recommends a minimum 
horizontal top rigging angle of 60°.  Adjustable on 6” increments.

SPREADER BEAMS

Telescoping Adjustable Spread - Large Capacity Shackle End

OPTIONAL TOP RIGGING

Working Load  
Limit in Pounds*

Part Name Part Number Part Number Part Number Part Number Part Number

40,000 Adjustable Spreader 20127 20126 20125 20124 24406

Wire Rope 23421 23422 23423 23424 24414

Round Sling Bridle 23433 23434 23435 23436 24422

60,000 Adjustable Spreader 20132 20131 20130 20129 24407

Wire Rope 23425 23426 23427 23428 24415

Round Sling Bridle 23437 23438 23439 23440 24423

80,000 Adjustable Spreader 20137 20136 20135 20134 24413

Wire Rope 23430 23430 23431 23432 24416

Round Sling Bridle 23441 23442 23443 23444 24424

100,000 Adjustable Spreader 20142 20141 20140 20139 24408

Wire Rope 23430 23430 23431 23432 24416

Round Sling Bridle 23441 23442 23443 23444 24424

150,000 Adjustable Spreader N/A 24412 24411 24410 24409

Round Sling Bridle N/A 24418 24417 24426 24425


